Name

Anastasiya Polyakova
Kaitlyn Watson
Brooke Huard

Izzy Koo

Halle Adam

Nyah Taylor

Meleana Aurelio

9 Nataysia Koehler

10 Jada Cho

11 Jordan Condie

13 Sofia Rudic

17 Maile Lani Sugamura
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BELLEVUE WOLVERINES
2021 Varsity Volleyball

Height
57"
5'10"
5'8"
5'6"
5'5"
5'11"
57"
5'8"
5'10"
6' 0"
6' 0"
5'7"

Position
RS
M
OH

DS
OH/OP

Year
12
12
11
12
11
11
10
12
12
11
11
11
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Head Coach
Jamie Tinglestad

Assistants

Joe Tassia
Noah Cohen

Yearbook Club
Ella Kim
Emily Furr and Michael Reller

Photographer
Stephanie Ault Justus

Yearbook/Photography
Jaden Lu

Superintendent
Dr. Art Jarvis

District AD
Jeff Lowell

Principal
Dr. Vic Anderson

Asst Principal
Thomas Gangle
Katie Klug

Athletic Director
John Hill

Athletic Director Assistant
Kelli Mayer

Athletic Trainer
Andrew Chan




